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FRANCES P. BUNNELLE

Type
Board Discretionary

Collaborative Partnerships

Common Good, Spring

Common Good, Fall

Recipient Name

Georgetown County

Black River United Way

Black River United Way

Black River United Way

Tara Hall Home for Boys
Georgetown County Family YMCA

Friendship Place

Habitat for Humanity GC
Helping Hands of Georgetown
Salvation Army

Smith Medical Clinic

GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs
Bibleway Community Learning Center
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Freedom Readers

Friends of Coastal SC

GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs
Little Smurf's Day Care Center

Miss Ruby's Kids

Optimism Preventive Services

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care
Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art
Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church
Pee Dee Community Project

SOS Health Care

Salvation Army

SC DHEC Region 6

SC Department of Natural Resources
St. Christopher's Children

Teach My People

The Cultural Council of GC

The Mitney Project

The Village Group

5thT Innovation Group

A Fathers Place

American Red Cross

American Rivers

AMIkids Georgetown

Birthright of Georgetown

Caring and Sharing

Children's Recovery Center

Connected Nation

Family Justice Center of GC

Nature of Grant

Startup.SC Match Opportunity with SC Dept. of Commerce
Installment 1 of November 2014 Match Opportunity
Installment 2 of November 2014 Match Opportunity
Installment 3 of November 2014 Match Opportunity
Restricted to purchase a truck

Cover Y's portion of Ysplash Program SY 2015-2016

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

2014 Challenge Grant for Hugs for Horses

Bible Way Summer Camp

General Operating Support

General Operating Support

Discovering Coastal Carolina: Winyah Bay

Hugs for Horses Therapeutic Riding

S.T.E.M. II

Empowering Families to Succeed

SOAR Success Opportunity Achievement Readiness
General Operating Expenses

Natalie Douglas at Carvers Bay High School

The JOY School Annual Program

Pee Dee Teen Improvement Project

Social Skills Day Camps

Afterschool Reading and Math Program

Nurse Family Partnership

Natural Learning with Waccamaw Natural Wildlife Refuge
Provide Clothing for Disadvantaged Children
Summer Program 2015

General Operating and Youth Outreach

Youth BOOST Expansion

Students Opp. with Academic Results - Summer Academy

F3: Micro-lending in Support of Economic Activity in Georgetown

Pathways to Employment Through Fatherhood

Immediate Disaster Relief for Georgetown County Residents
Promoting River Protection for a Healthy Economy Along the Waccamaw River

General Operating Support AMIkids Georgetown
Assisting New Moms and Their Babies

Feeding the Needy

General Operating Support

Connected Georgetown

Shelter Operations & Andrews Social Entrepreneurship Project

Date
4/6/2015
4/27/2015
5/4/2015
7/20/2015
11/18/2015
12/14/2015

3/23/2015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015

4/20/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
5/11/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

Amount

$20,000
$27,605

$7,404
$17,108
$25,000
$12,000

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

$5,000
$20,000
$20,000

$8,000
$20,000
$15,000
$10,000
$20,000
$16,500
$20,000

$5,000
$20,000
$13,000

$9,600
$19,000
$20,000
$15,933
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$19,908
$16,523
$13,750
$20,000
$14,000
$16,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Subtotal by Type

$109,117

$100,000



Type
Common Good, Fall (cont.)

Former Board Discretionary

Institution Specific

Lowcountry Giving Day

Match for Personal Giving

Recipient Name

Friendship Place

Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group
Georgetown County Sheriff's Office
Georgetown County Water & Sewer District
Helping Hands of Georgetown

Lowcountry Food Bank

Martha's House

Open Space Institute Land Trust

Pee Dee Land Trust

Smith Medical Clinic

SC Environmental Law Project

St. Peter's Lutheran Church

The Nature Conservancy

USC Baruch Institute/North Inlet
Waccamaw Center for Mental Health
Waccamaw Regional Council of Governments
Winyah Rivers Foundation

GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs

Friendship Place

SC Environmental Law Project
Tidelands Community Hospice
SC Environmental Law Project
Belle W. Baruch Foundation
Friendship Place

Habitat for Humanity GC
Helping Hands of Georgetown
Smith Medical Clinic

Tara Hall Home for Boys

Saint Frances Animal Center
Tara Hall Home for Boys

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center
Family Justice Center of GC
Friends of Coastal SC
Friendship Place

Habitat for Humanity GC
Helping Hands of Georgetown
Miss Ruby's Kids

Smith Medical Clinic

SC Environmental Law Project
Teach My People

The Cultural Council of GC
The Mitney Project

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Foundation

Georgetown Presbyterian Church
AMIkids Georgetown
Pee Dee Community Project

Nature of Grant

Friendship Place Support
CORE Wellness II

Computers for Vocational Class Training/Testing

2015 Capital Good Neighbor Projects
Time to Change

School Pantry Hunger-Relief Program and Fresh Produce for Students in GC

General Operations

Rocky Point Community Forest
Georgetown County Conservation Initiative
General Operations

General Operations

Backpack Buddies

Winyah Bay Longleaf Conservation Cooperative

Bringing the Bay to You
Youth in Transition Work Program Expansion

Assisted Rides Program - Expanding Transportation
Community Based Watershed Protection Awareness

Challenge Grant for Hugs for Horses

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Annual Gift
Annual Gift

Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match
Lowcountry Giving Day Match

Hispanic Ministry
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Date

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
12/21/2015

3/2/2015
8/31/2015
9/12/2015
12/21/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015

2/2/2015
2/2/2015

5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015
5/5/2015

4/27/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015

Amount
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$16,234
$20,000
$20,000
$18,000
$20,000
$20,000
$14,000
$19,659
$14,403
$20,000
$16,523
$15,000

$5,000

$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$10,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$80,000
$110,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$6,900
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$7,725
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$2,500
$1,000
$50

Subtotal by Type

$856,033

$26,000

$190,000

$144,625



Type
Match for Personal Giving (cont.)

Mini

Recipient Name

Pee Dee Community Project
Pee Dee Community Project
Pee Dee Community Project
Smith Medical Clinic

Teach My People

Friendship Place

Friendship Place

Healthy Learners

Miss Ruby's Kids

Miss Ruby's Kids

SC Environmental Law Project
The Cultural Council of GC
The Village Group

The Village Group

The Village Group
DonorsChoose

Mitney Project

SC Environmental Law Project
The ETV Endowment of South Carolina
Black River United Way

The Village Group

The Village Group

Birthright of Georgetown
Family Justice Center of GC
American Red Cross

The Village Group

Baskervill Outreach, Inc.
Teach My People

The Georgetown School
AMIkids Georgetown

AMIkids Georgetown

Belle W. Baruch Foundation
Coastal Community Foundation of SC
Coastal Community Foundation of SC
Family Justice Center of GC
Family Justice Center of GC
Family Justice Center of GC
Friends of Coastal SC

Friends of Coastal SC
Friendship Place

Habitat for Humanity GC
Healthy Learners

Helping Hands of Georgetown
Miss Ruby's Kids

City of Georgetown

AMIkids Georgetown

Little Smurf's Day Care Center

Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art
GC Library

Optimism Preventive Services

Chamber Foundation for a Sustainable GC

Nature of Grant

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Student Leadership Retreat 2015
After Care Program

Conscious Discipline for Infants and Toddlers
Squonk Opera Comes to Georgetown County
Junior FIRST Lego League World Expo Trip

SAVE Youth Summit Presentation
Leadership Georgetown Class of 2015

Date
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
5/18/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/29/2015
7/20/2015
8/3/2015
8/3/2015
8/10/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/26/2015
11/16/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015

1/12/2015
1/26/2015
2/23/2015
2/23/2015
3/2/2015

3/16/2015
6/22/2015

Amount

$50
$100
$50
$300
$50
$250
$100
$250
$250
$50
$250
$50
$100
$25
$100
$50
$25
$250
$500
$250
$25
$200
$25
$100
$500
$125
$100
$150
$125
$500
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$100
$250
$100
$250
$1,000
$50
$500
$50
$250
$500
$250

$6,000
$5,200
$4,000
$7,500
$7,000
$2,430
$7,500

Subtotal by Type

$15,750



Mini (cont.)

Multi-Year

Rural Afterschool

Supporting

Staff Discretionary

The Village Group

Helping Hands of Georgetown
Ex-Cel Enchanted Learning
Teach My People

U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
Avian Conservation Center
Smith Medical Clinic

DonorsChoose

SC Department of Social Services
American Leadership Forum
Horry-Georgetown Technical College
Georgetown County Family YMCA
Tara Hall Home for Boys
DonorsChoose

Pee Dee Community Project

Bibleway Community Learning Center
Caring and Sharing

Children's Recovery Center

Family Justice Center of GC
Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group
Georgetown Presbyterian Church
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Miss Ruby's Kids

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care
Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church
SC Environmental Law Project

St. Cyprian Catholic Church

Teach My People

The Cultural Council of GC

The Rape Crisis Center

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Foundation

Metanoia

AKA Educational Advancement Foundation
Pee Dee Community Project

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Foundation

The Village Flyers Project

Pilot Intern Program: Helping Hands/Georgetown Public Schools

Ex-Cel After School Tutorial Program
Volunteer Check In System

2016 Youth Conservation Corps Adult Program Leader

Website Design & Creation

Diabetes Patient Data Migration for Electronic Health Record

Georgetown County Programs
Match Opportunity with Healthy Learners
Waccamaw American Leadership Forum

Technical Scholars Program in Advanced Welding Technologies

YSplash Program SY 2015-16
Year 2 of 2 Year Marketing Campaign
Georgetown County Programs

2015-16 School Year and 2016 Summer

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
Hispanic Outreach

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
The J.0.Y. School

General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support
General Operating Support

Memory of Jean F. Stanfield

In Support of the Marian Collins Nelson Fund in memory of Rev. Abraham Nelson

Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant
In Memory of Rev. Richard Funnye
Georgetown Photo Contest

7/27/2015

9/21/2015

12/14/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015
12/28/2015
12/28/2015

1/26/2015
2/16/2015
3/2/2015
5/18/2015
6/29/2015
8/17/2015
10/12/2015

8/24/2015

6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015

1/26/2015
7/6/2015

9/14/2015
9/21/2015
12/7/2015

$7,500
$7,500
$2,500
$2,277
$5,472
$4,000
$4,032

$15,000
$50,000
$50,000
$20,840
$12,000
$25,000
$15,000

$25,000

$11,500
$4,500
$16,500
$17,000
$6,500
$2,500
$17,000
$12,500
$10,000
$3,000
$17,000
$6,500
$16,500
$3,000
$13,500
$4,000
$5,000

$250
$250
$250
$500
$750

$72,911

$187,840

$25,000

$166,500

$2,000



