

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Board Discretionary	Georgetown County	Startup.SC Match Opportunity with SC Dept. of Commerce	4/6/2015	\$20,000	
	Black River United Way	Installment 1 of November 2014 Match Opportunity	4/27/2015	\$27,605	
	Black River United Way	Installment 2 of November 2014 Match Opportunity	5/4/2015	\$7,404	
	Black River United Way	Installment 3 of November 2014 Match Opportunity	7/20/2015	\$17,108	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	Restricted to purchase a truck	11/18/2015	\$25,000	
	Georgetown County Family YMCA	Cover Y's portion of Ysplash Program SY 2015-2016	12/14/2015	\$12,000	
					\$109,117
Collaborative Partnerships	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	3/23/2015	\$20,000	
	Habitat for Humanity GC	General Operating Support	3/23/2015	\$20,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	General Operating Support	3/23/2015	\$20,000	
	Salvation Army	General Operating Support	3/23/2015	\$20,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic	General Operating Support	3/23/2015	\$20,000	
					\$100,000
Common Good, Spring	GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs	2014 Challenge Grant for Hugs for Horses	4/20/2015	\$5,000	
	Bibleway Community Learning Center	Bible Way Summer Camp	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	General Operating Support	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Freedom Readers	General Operating Support	5/11/2015	\$8,000	
	Friends of Coastal SC	Discovering Coastal Carolina: Winyah Bay	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs	Hugs for Horses Therapeutic Riding	5/11/2015	\$15,000	
	Little Smurf's Day Care Center	S.T.E.M. II	5/11/2015	\$10,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	Empowering Families to Succeed	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Optimism Preventive Services	SOAR Success Opportunity Achievement Readiness	5/11/2015	\$16,500	
	Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care	General Operating Expenses	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art	Natalie Douglas at Carvers Bay High School	5/11/2015	\$5,000	
	Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church	The JOY School Annual Program	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Pee Dee Community Project	Pee Dee Teen Improvement Project	5/11/2015	\$13,000	
	SOS Health Care	Social Skills Day Camps	5/11/2015	\$9,600	
	Salvation Army	Afterschool Reading and Math Program	5/11/2015	\$19,000	
	SC DHEC Region 6	Nurse Family Partnership	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	SC Department of Natural Resources	Natural Learning with Waccamaw Natural Wildlife Refuge	5/11/2015	\$15,933	
	St. Christopher's Children	Provide Clothing for Disadvantaged Children	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	Teach My People	Summer Program 2015	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	The Cultural Council of GC	General Operating and Youth Outreach	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	The Mitney Project	Youth BOOST Expansion	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
	The Village Group	Students Opp. with Academic Results - Summer Academy	5/11/2015	\$20,000	
Common Good, Fall	5thT Innovation Group	F3: Micro-lending in Support of Economic Activity in Georgetown	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	A Fathers Place	Pathways to Employment Through Fatherhood	10/26/2015	\$19,908	
	American Red Cross	Immediate Disaster Relief for Georgetown County Residents	10/26/2015	\$16,523	
	American Rivers	Promoting River Protection for a Healthy Economy Along the Waccamaw River	10/26/2015	\$13,750	
	AMIkids Georgetown	General Operating Support AMIkids Georgetown	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Birthright of Georgetown	Assisting New Moms and Their Babies	10/26/2015	\$14,000	
	Caring and Sharing	Feeding the Needy	10/26/2015	\$16,000	
	Children's Recovery Center	General Operating Support	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Connected Nation	Connected Georgetown	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Family Justice Center of GC	Shelter Operations & Andrews Social Entrepreneurship Project	10/26/2015	\$20,000	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Common Good, Fall (cont.)	Friendship Place	Friendship Place Support	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group	CORE Wellness II	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Georgetown County Sheriff's Office	Computers for Vocational Class Training/Testing	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Georgetown County Water & Sewer District	2015 Capital Good Neighbor Projects	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	Time to Change	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Lowcountry Food Bank	School Pantry Hunger-Relief Program and Fresh Produce for Students in GC	10/26/2015	\$16,234	
	Martha's House	General Operations	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
		•			
	Open Space Institute Land Trust	Rocky Point Community Forest	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Pee Dee Land Trust	Georgetown County Conservation Initiative	10/26/2015	\$18,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic	General Operations	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	SC Environmental Law Project	General Operations	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	St. Peter's Lutheran Church	Backpack Buddies	10/26/2015	\$14,000	
	The Nature Conservancy	Winyah Bay Longleaf Conservation Cooperative	10/26/2015	\$19,659	
	USC Baruch Institute/North Inlet	Bringing the Bay to You	10/26/2015	\$14,403	
	Waccamaw Center for Mental Health	Youth in Transition Work Program Expansion	10/26/2015	\$20,000	
	Waccamaw Regional Council of Governments	Assisted Rides Program - Expanding Transportation	10/26/2015	\$16,523	
	Winyah Rivers Foundation	Community Based Watershed Protection Awareness	10/26/2015	\$15,000	
	GC Board of Disabilities & Special Needs	Challenge Grant for Hugs for Horses	12/21/2015	\$5,000	
				40,000	\$856,033
Former Board Discretionary	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	3/2/2015	\$2,500	4000,000
, ,	SC Environmental Law Project	General Operating Support	8/31/2015	\$2,500	
	Tidelands Community Hospice	General Operating Support	9/12/2015	\$1,000	
	· · ·	General Operating Support			
	SC Environmental Law Project		12/21/2015	\$10,000	
	Belle W. Baruch Foundation	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$1,000	
	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$2,000	
	Habitat for Humanity GC	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$1,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$2,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$2,000	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	General Operating Support	12/28/2015	\$2,000	
					\$26,000
Institution Specific	Saint Frances Animal Center	Annual Gift	2/2/2015	\$80,000	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	Annual Gift	2/2/2015	\$110,000	
					\$190,000
Lowcountry Giving Day	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Children's Recovery Center	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Family Justice Center of GC	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Friends of Coastal SC	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Friendship Place	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Habitat for Humanity GC	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$6,900	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	SC Environmental Law Project	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Teach My People	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	The Cultural Council of GC	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$7,725	
	The Mitney Project	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	The Village Group	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
	Winyah Rivers Foundation	Lowcountry Giving Day Match	5/5/2015	\$10,000	
		, , ,		, , , ,	\$144,625
Match for Personal Giving	Georgetown Presbyterian Church	Hispanic Ministry	4/27/2015	\$2,500	,,. <b>.</b>
	AMIkids Georgetown	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$1,000	
	Pee Dee Community Project	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$50	
	r de Dee community r toject	Scheral Operating Support	5/10/2015	4 <b>.</b> 0	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Match for Personal Giving (cont.)	Pee Dee Community Project	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$50	
	Pee Dee Community Project	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$100	
	Pee Dee Community Project	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$50	
	Smith Medical Clinic	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$300	
	Teach My People	General Operating Support	5/18/2015	\$50	
	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$250	
	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$100	
	Healthy Learners	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$250	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$250	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$50	
	SC Environmental Law Project	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$250	
	The Cultural Council of GC	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$50	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$100	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$25	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	6/1/2015	\$100	
	DonorsChoose	General Operating Support	6/29/2015	\$50	
	Mitney Project	General Operating Support	7/20/2015	\$25	
	SC Environmental Law Project	General Operating Support	8/3/2015	\$250	
	The ETV Endowment of South Carolina	General Operating Support	8/3/2015	\$500	
	Black River United Way	General Operating Support	8/10/2015	\$250	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	10/12/2015	\$25	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	10/12/2015	\$200	
	Birthright of Georgetown	General Operating Support	10/19/2015	\$25	
	Family Justice Center of GC	General Operating Support	10/19/2015	\$100	
	American Red Cross	General Operating Support	10/26/2015	\$500	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	11/16/2015	\$125	
	Baskervill Outreach, Inc.	General Operating Support	12/21/2015	\$100	
	Teach My People	General Operating Support	12/21/2015	\$150	
	The Georgetown School	General Operating Support	12/21/2015	\$125	
	AMIkids Georgetown	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$500	
	AMIkids Georgetown	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$500	
	Belle W. Baruch Foundation	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$1,000	
	Coastal Community Foundation of SC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$2,500	
	Coastal Community Foundation of SC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$100	
	Family Justice Center of GC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$250	
	Family Justice Center of GC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$100	
	Family Justice Center of GC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$250	
	Friends of Coastal SC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$1,000	
	Friends of Coastal SC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$50	
	Friendship Place	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$500	
	Habitat for Humanity GC	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$50	
	Healthy Learners	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$250	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$500	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	General Operating Support	12/31/2015	\$250	
			12/31/2013	φ2.30	\$15,750
Mini	City of Georgetown	Student Leadership Retreat 2015	1/12/2015	\$6,000	\$13,750
	AMIkids Georgetown	After Care Program	1/12/2015	\$0,000 \$5,200	
	Little Smurf's Day Care Center	-			
	,	Conscious Discipline for Infants and Toddlers	2/23/2015	\$4,000 ¢7 500	
	Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art GC Library	Squonk Opera Comes to Georgetown County Junior FIRST Lego League World Expo Trip	2/23/2015	\$7,500 ¢7,000	
	Optimism Preventive Services		3/2/2015	\$7,000 \$2,430	
	•	SAVE Youth Summit Presentation	3/16/2015	\$2,430 ¢7,500	
	Chamber Foundation for a Sustainable GC	Leadership Georgetown Class of 2015	6/22/2015	\$7,500	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Mini (cont.)	The Village Group	The Village Flyers Project	7/27/2015	\$7,500	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown	Pilot Intern Program: Helping Hands/Georgetown Public Schools	9/21/2015	\$7,500	
	Ex-Cel Enchanted Learning	Ex-Cel After School Tutorial Program	12/14/2015	\$2,500	
	Teach My People	Volunteer Check In System	12/21/2015	\$2,277	
	U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service	2016 Youth Conservation Corps Adult Program Leader	12/22/2015	\$5,472	
	Avian Conservation Center	Website Design & Creation	12/28/2015	\$4,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic	Diabetes Patient Data Migration for Electronic Health Record	12/28/2015	\$4,032	
			,,	+ .,	\$72,911
Multi-Year	DonorsChoose	Georgetown County Programs	1/26/2015	\$15,000	
	SC Department of Social Services	Match Opportunity with Healthy Learners	2/16/2015	\$50,000	
	American Leadership Forum	Waccamaw American Leadership Forum	3/2/2015	\$50,000	
	Horry-Georgetown Technical College	Technical Scholars Program in Advanced Welding Technologies	5/18/2015	\$20,840	
	Georgetown County Family YMCA	YSplash Program SY 2015-16	6/29/2015	\$12,000	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	Year 2 of 2 Year Marketing Campaign	8/17/2015	\$25,000	
	DonorsChoose	Georgetown County Programs	10/12/2015	\$15,000	
			-0, -1, -010	410,000	\$187,840
Rural Afterschool	Pee Dee Community Project	2015-16 School Year and 2016 Summer	8/24/2015	\$25,000	
					\$25,000
Supporting	Bibleway Community Learning Center	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$11,500	
	Caring and Sharing	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$4,500	
	Children's Recovery Center	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$16,500	
	Family Justice Center of GC	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$17,000	
	Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$6,500	
	Georgetown Presbyterian Church	Hispanic Outreach	6/8/2015	\$2,500	
	Little Smurfs Day Care Center	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$17,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$12,500	
	Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Care	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$10,000	
	Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church	The J.O.Y. School	6/8/2015	\$3,000	
	SC Environmental Law Project	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$17,000	
	St. Cyprian Catholic Church	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$6,500	
	Teach My People	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$16,500	
	The Cultural Council of GC	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$10,500	
	The Rape Crisis Center	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$13,500	
	The Village Group	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$4,000	
	Winyah Rivers Foundation	General Operating Support	6/8/2015	\$5,000	
Staff Discretionary	Metanoia	Memory of Jean F. Stanfield	1/26/2015	\$250	\$166,500
			7/6/2015		
	AKA Educational Advancement Foundation	In Support of the Marian Collins Nelson Fund in memory of Rev. Abraham Nelson		\$250	
	Pee Dee Community Project	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant	9/14/2015	\$250	
	The Village Group	In Memory of Rev. Richard Funnye	9/21/2015	\$500	
	Winyah Rivers Foundation	Georgetown Photo Contest	12/7/2015	\$750	#2.000
					\$2,000
	Tati	al of 179 Grants to 79 Organizations			\$1,895,776
					φ1,035,770